07/01/17
07/07/17

07/07/17

Date

07/01/17
07/15/17
08/13/17
08/16/17
08/16/17
08/17/17
08/18/17
08/18/17

08/19/17

Pageant Schedule of Events

Pageant Entries due

Program Ads due

Negative

Time
8:30 am
8:00 am
6:30 pm
3:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
TBD

TBD

Coggins papers due

Location

Ron Stevenson Building
ISFR Arena

Livestock Pavilion

Oth & Spruce

North end of arena
North end of arena
North end of arena
South end of arena

South end of arena

Event

Contestant Meeting
Horsemanship Competition
Speech & Modeling Competition
Parade Line-Up

Grand Entry Line-Up

Grand Entry Line-Up

Grand Entry Line-Up

Line-Up for Coronation

Queen & Princess Run



