

Pageant Schedule of Events

07/01/17 Pageant Entries due07/07/17 Program Ads due07/07/17 Negative Coggins papers due

Date	Time	Location	Event
07/01/17	8:30 am	Ron Stevenson Building	Contestant Meeting
07/15/17	8:00 am	ISFR Arena	Horsemanship Competition
08/13/17	6:30 pm	Livestock Pavilion	Speech & Modeling Competition
08/16/17	3:30 pm	9th & Spruce	Parade Line-Up
08/16/17	7:00 pm	North end of arena	Grand Entry Line-Up
08/17/17	7:00 pm	North end of arena	Grand Entry Line-Up
08/18/17	7:00 pm	North end of arena	Grand Entry Line-Up
08/18/17	TBD	South end of arena	Line-Up for Coronation
08/19/17	TBD	South end of arena	Queen & Princess Run